
Twin City Cross Country Championships 5-6 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:06:58.26 27

2 Elm Grove Middle School 00:07:09.72 37

3 Prairie View Academy LA 00:08:02.92 81

4 Winnfield 00:08:12.59 86

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Weston High School 00:09:21.43 3

Summerfield 00:10:19.94 3

Grace Episcopal 00:07:37.76 3

Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:08:50.36 2

Crawford Elementary 00:11:40.35 1

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/7/2021 5:14:31 PM Page: 1 of 3



Twin City Cross Country Championships 5-6 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:06:58.26 13 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1179 Ty Vaszily 00:06:32.94 1

2 3 1171 Holt Hunt 00:06:46.13 3

3 6 1169 Owen Hanchey 00:07:02.64 5

4 7 1172 Brennan Jackson 00:07:02.86 6

5 17 1178 Gray Stinson 00:07:26.72 12

6 22 1175 Cooper Lee 00:07:55.21 (15)

7 23 1167 Miles Bennett 00:07:57.10 (16)

2 Elm Grove Middle School 00:07:09.72 7 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1184 Isaac Ruliffson 00:06:38.70 2

2 4 1186 Landon Smith 00:06:47.92 4

3 10 1183 Chirstian Jefferson 00:07:12.70 8

4 12 1187 Cameron Thomas 00:07:18.41 9

5 20 1182 Isiah Iacono 00:07:50.88 14

6 25 1189 Luke Trickett 00:08:11.07 (18)

7 28 1185 Levi Salter 00:08:30.10 (21)

3 Prairie View Academy LA 00:08:02.92 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1204 Nathan Stokes 00:07:24.57 10

2 18 1200 Evan Morris 00:07:42.62 13

3 24 1198 Hunter Bryan 00:08:09.21 17

4 26 1199 Lane Harvey 00:08:17.59 19

5 29 1203 Mason Smith 00:08:40.61 22

6 34 1197 Langston Allen 00:09:14.81 (24)

7 39 1201 Jaben Odom 00:10:04.24 (27)

4 Winnfield 00:08:12.59 12 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1225 Colby Pray 00:07:04.25 7

2 15 1223 Austin Jones 00:07:25.11 11

3 27 1222 Chase Johnson 00:08:25.32 20

4 31 1218 Remy Espejel 00:08:50.52 23

5 35 1220 River Garrett 00:09:17.76 25

6 37 1228 Deacon Sonnier 00:09:54.38 (26)

7 41 1219 Kale Ferris 00:10:07.30 (28)
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Twin City Cross Country Championships 5-6 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1179 Ty Vaszily 5th 00:06:32.94 A.E. Phillips

2 2 1184 Isaac Ruliffson 6th 00:06:38.70 Elm Grove Middle School

3 3 1171 Holt Hunt 6th 00:06:46.13 A.E. Phillips

4 4 1186 Landon Smith 6th 00:06:47.92 Elm Grove Middle School

5 0 1213 Leyton Younse 5th 00:06:57.13 Weston High School

6 5 1169 Owen Hanchey 5th 00:07:02.64 A.E. Phillips

7 6 1172 Brennan Jackson 6th 00:07:02.86 A.E. Phillips

8 0 1206 Jasiah Buggs 6th 00:07:03.93 Summerfield

9 7 1225 Colby Pray SR 00:07:04.25 Winnfield

10 8 1183 Chirstian Jefferson 6th 00:07:12.70 Elm Grove Middle School

11 0 1191 Oliver Klug 6th 00:07:13.62 Grace Episcopal

12 9 1187 Cameron Thomas 6th 00:07:18.41 Elm Grove Middle School

13 0 1212 Colt Guyotte 6th 00:07:24.04 Weston High School

14 10 1204 Nathan Stokes SR 00:07:24.57 Prairie View Academy LA

15 11 1223 Austin Jones SR 00:07:25.11 Winnfield

16 0 1196 Kaleb Ring 3rd 00:07:26.48 Northeast Louisiana Home School

17 12 1178 Gray Stinson 5th 00:07:26.72 A.E. Phillips

18 13 1200 Evan Morris SR 00:07:42.62 Prairie View Academy LA

19 0 1192 Evan Smith 6th 00:07:45.15 Grace Episcopal

20 14 1182 Isiah Iacono 6th 00:07:50.88 Elm Grove Middle School

21 0 1395 Quinn Snellings K 00:07:54.51 Grace Episcopal

22 (15) 1175 Cooper Lee 5th 00:07:55.21 A.E. Phillips

23 (16) 1167 Miles Bennett 6th 00:07:57.10 A.E. Phillips

24 17 1198 Hunter Bryan 6th 00:08:09.21 Prairie View Academy LA

25 (18) 1189 Luke Trickett 6th 00:08:11.07 Elm Grove Middle School

26 19 1199 Lane Harvey 6th 00:08:17.59 Prairie View Academy LA

27 20 1222 Chase Johnson SR 00:08:25.32 Winnfield

28 (21) 1185 Levi Salter 6th 00:08:30.10 Elm Grove Middle School

29 22 1203 Mason Smith 5th 00:08:40.61 Prairie View Academy LA

30 0 1397 Win Edgerton K 00:08:47.72 A.E. Phillips

31 23 1218 Remy Espejel SR 00:08:50.52 Winnfield

32 0 1174 Reeves Kilpatrick 5th 00:08:55.42 A.E. Phillips

33 0 1168 Jacob Freeman 6th 00:09:07.70 A.E. Phillips

34 (24) 1197 Langston Allen 6th 00:09:14.81 Prairie View Academy LA

35 25 1220 River Garrett SR 00:09:17.76 Winnfield

36 0 1205 Antonio Buggs 5th 00:09:51.28 Summerfield

37 (26) 1228 Deacon Sonnier SR 00:09:54.38 Winnfield

38 0 1173 Jett Jones 5th 00:09:57.19 A.E. Phillips

39 (27) 1201 Jaben Odom SR 00:10:04.24 Prairie View Academy LA

40 0 1170 Nolan Hogan 5th 00:10:07.27 A.E. Phillips

41 (28) 1219 Kale Ferris SR 00:10:07.30 Winnfield

42 0 1195 Carter Pendelton SR 00:10:14.25 Northeast Louisiana Home School

43 0 1176 Jackson May 6th 00:10:25.91 A.E. Phillips

44 0 1215 Cedar Brister SR 00:11:05.31 Winnfield

45 0 1229 Braelyn Vines SR 00:11:05.53 Winnfield

46 0 1217 meshach conley SR 00:11:39.36 Winnfield

47 0 1393 Connor Welch K 00:11:40.35 Crawford Elementary

48 0 1230 Tyler Wells SR 00:12:29.42 Winnfield

49 0 1224 Micah McManus SR 00:12:53.58 Winnfield

50 0 1211 Asiel Diaz 5th 00:13:43.14 Weston High School

51 0 1209 Kayson Shelley 5th 00:14:04.60 Summerfield
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